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ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO DIRETTIVO E COLLEGIO DEI PROBIVIRI - 2023

ABATANGELO Chiara
ACHILLE Davide
ADAMO Erica
AGOSTINELLI Benedetta
ALBANESE Rocco Alessio
ALCARO Francesco
ALPINI Arianna

ALVISI Chiara

AMADIO Giuseppe

. AMAGLIANI Roberto
. ANELLI Franco

. ANGELONE Marco

. ARRIGO Tommaso

. ASTONE Antonino

. ASTONE Francesco

. AZZALINI Marco

. BALLARANI Gianni

. BARBA Vincenzo

. BARTOLINI Francesca
. BATTELLI Ettore

. BELLELLI Alessandra
. BELLISARIO Elena

. BENATTI Francesco

. BERNES Alessandro

. BERTELLI Francesca

. BERTI De MARINIS Giovanni
. BIFERALI Giorgia

. BILARDO Vera

. BILOTTA Francesco
. BILOTTI Emanuele
. BOITI Cristiana

. BONILINI Giovanni
. BONINI Roberta

. BORRILLO Barbara
. BOSA Salvatore

. BOTTA Consiglia

. BOZZI Lucia

. BUCELLI Andrea

. BUZZELLI Datio

. CACACE Simona

. CACCAVALE Ciro

Elettorato provvisorio

Aggiornato al 10.01.2023
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CAMILLERI Enrico
CAMPAGNA Marco Francesco
CAPOBIANCO Ernesto
CAPRA Domenico
CARAPEZZA FIGLIA Gabriele
CAREDDA Valeria
CARLEO Roberto
CAROCCIA Francesca
CAROTA Lisia

CARUSI Donato
CATALANO Roberta
CATAUDELLA Antonino
CATERINI Enrico
CAVALLARO Michela
CAZZETTA Gabriella
CENINI Marta Silvia
CEOLIN Matteo
CERVALE Maria Cristina
CHECCHINI Bianca
CHIAPPETTA Giovanna
CIATTI CAIMI Alessandro
CILENTO Antonio
CIMMINO Maria

CINQUE Maddalena
CIOCIA Maria Antonia
CIPRIANI Nicola
CLARIZIA Oriana

COCCO Annalisa
COCUCCIO Mariafrancesca
COGGIOLA Nadia
COLOMBO Claudio
CORDIANO Alessandra
CORRIERO Valeria

CREA Camilla
CRISCUOLO Fabrizio
CUFFARO Vincenzo
D’ACUNTO Luciana
D’ALESSANDRO Catlo
D’ALFONSO Giovanna
D’AMBROSIO Matcello
D’ANGELI Fiorella
DAMIANI Enrico

DE BELVIS Elisa

DE FRANCESCHI Alberto
DE LUCIA Sara

DE MARCO Federico

DE MAURO Antonio Tommaso
DEGL'INNOCENTI Francesca
DEL PRATO Enrico
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DELFINI Francesco

DELILA ROCCA Francesco
DEPLANO Stefano

DI AMATO Alessio

DI AMATO Astolfo

DI BENEDETTO Danila

DI COSTANZO Lucia

DI LELLA Francesca

DI MARTINO Gaetano

DI MAURO Ettore William
DI NELLA Luca

DI RAIMO Raffaele

DI SABATO Daniela
DORE Catlo Jr
DURANTE Vincenzo
FACCIOLI Mirko
FACHECHTI Alessia
FADDA Rossella
FARACE Dario
FEDERICO Andrea
FEDERICO Angelo
FEMIA Pasquale
FERCIA Riccardo
FERRANTE Edoardo
FERRARI Vincenzo
FINESSI Arianna
FIORENTINO Stefano
FLLAMINI Antonio
FRANCESCA Manolita
FRANCO Rosario
FRANCISETTI BROLIN Matteo Maria
FREZZA Giampaolo
FUSARO Andrea
FUSARO Arianna
GABRIELLI Enrico
GAETA Maria Cristina
GALLETTI Massimo
GALLI Marco

GALLO Paolo
GAMBINI Marialuisa
GARACI Ilaria
GAROFALO Andrea Maria
GAROFALO Giuseppe
GATTI Stefano
GENTILI Aurelio
GHIDONI Luca
GHIONNI CRIVELLI VISCONTTI Chiara
GIANOLA Alberto
GIOVA Stefania
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GIROLAMI Matilde
GORASSINI Attilio
GORGONI Antonio
GRANELLI Catlo
GRECO Fernando
GRASSO Elena Anna
GRONDONA Mauro
TACCARINO Giancarlo
INDRACCOLO Emanuele
IRTI Claudia

ILLA FATA Francesco
LAGHI Pasquale
LAMICELA Mariella
LANDI Roberta
LLANDINI Sara

TLLASSO Anna

LAURINI Gianfilippo
1LAZZARELLI Federica
1LAZZARO Carmine
LEANZA Calogero
LECCESE Eva

LENER Giorgio

LENZI Raffaele
LEPORE Andrea
LEPRE Antonio
LICCARDO Giuseppe
LIPARI Nicolo
LONGOBUCCO Francesco
MAFFEIS Daniele
MAGNANI Angelo
MAGNI Antonio
MAGRI Geo
MAIETTA Angelo
MAIO Emanuela
MAISTO Filippo
MALOMO Anna
MANFREDONIA Benedetta
MANIACI Arturo
MANTOVANI Manuela
MARCELLO Daniela
MARCHESE Alberto
MARCHETTI Giovanna
MARICONDA Gennaro
MARINARO Gabriele
MARINELLI Fabrtizio
MARINI Renato
MARINO Roberta
MARSEGLIA Rachele
MARTINI Alessandro



189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.

MARTONE Isabella
MASTROPIETRO Barbara
MASTRORILLI Daniela
MAZZARIOL Riccardo
MAZZUCA Marcello
MEZZASOMA Lorenzo
MIGNONE Catlo
MIGNOZZI Alessia
MIGUEZ NUNEZ Rodrigo
MINERVINI Enrico
MONTANARI Andrea
MOREA Rossana
NAPOLI Gaetano Edoardo
NARDI Sandro

NATALE Andrea
NAZZARO Anna Catrla
NERVI Andrea

NUCCIO Maria Rita
OLIVIERO Francesco
OMODEI SALE Riccardo
ORLANDI Mauro
PALADINI Mauro
PANZA Fabrizio
PANZARINI Elisabetta
PARENTE Ferdinando
PARINI Giorgia Anna
PARRINELLO Concetta
PASQUILI Raffaella
PASTENA Adele
PENNASILICO Mauro
PERLINGIERI Carolina
PERLINGIERI Giovanni
PERLINGIERI Pietro
PERNICE Catla
PERRIELLO Luca Ettore
PERTOT Tereza

PETTA Catlo

PICARO Raffaele
PICCINNI Mariassunta
PIRILLI Domenica
PIROZZI Flora
POLIDORI Stefano
PONGELLI Giacomo
PONZANELLI Giulio
PORCELLI Maria
PRISCO Immacolata
PROCIDA MIRABELLI DI LAURO Antonino
PROTO Massimo

PUCCI Monica
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PUCELLA Roberto
PUTORTI Vincenzo
QUARTA Francesco
RIGAZIO Sara
RINALDI Francesco
RIPA Lotrenzo

RIVA Ilaria

RIZZUTI Marco
ROLLI Rita

ROMA Umberto
ROMAGNO Giuseppe Werther
ROMEO Filippo

ROSSI CARLEO Liliana
ROSSI Francesco
ROSSI Talita
ROTONDO Valerio
RUFFOLO Ugo
RUGGERI Lucia

RUMI Tiziana

RUSSO Domenico
SALVATORE Barbara
SALVI Gabriele
SANGERMANO Francesco
SANTORELLI Gennaro
SBORDONE Francesco
SCAGLIONE Francesco
SCARPA Dario

SCIA Fausta

SCOLA Sara

SCOTTI Raffaella
SENIGAGLIA Roberto
SERRAVALLE Serena
SICA Salvatore
SICCHIERO Gianluca
SINISCALCHI Anna Maria
SOLINAS Catla
SPOTO Giuseppe
TAFARO Laura
TAMPIERI Maura
TASSONI Giorgia
TATARANO Marco
TENELLA Sillani Chiara
TESCARO Mautro
TESCIONE Fedetica
THIENE Arianna
TICOZZI Marco
TOMMASINI Maria Francesca
TOMMASINI Raffaele
TORCHIA Francesco
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TRIMARCHI Giuseppe Antonio Michele
TROIANO Onoftrio
TROIANO Stefano
TROISI Claudia
TRUBIANI Franco
TULLIO Loredana
VALONGO Alessia
VENCHIARUTTI Angelo
VENTURELLI Alberto
VENUTI Maria Carmela
VERDE Camillo
VERDICCHIO Vincenzo
VESTO Aurora
VILLELLA Aquila
VIRGADAMO Pietro
VITERBO Francesco Giacomo
ZACCARIA Alessio
Z.ANA Mario

ZANUZZI Anna Chiara
Z.ARRO Maria Cristina
ZUCCARINO Sara



